
 
 

 

     
Date:         Scheduled Time of Game:     Location:                  Division:           

     
Home Team:        Vs:       Gender:    
 

 

Officials INVOLVED (if available or required) Home Phone # 

  

  

  

 

 

NAME of OTHERS INVOLVED 
(Coach, Asst. Coach, Mgr., or Other etc.) 

TEAM POSITION 

   

   

   

   

 

   Time of Incident:    During Game:        Y          N      
    
   Ejection(s) Player/Coach/Fan Name(s):                                                                                                        
 

    DETAILS AND EXPLANATION OF INCIDENT: (Do not elaborate. Simply state the facts. Use another page if necessary.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  Manager’s Name:      Signature & Date:        
 
 

 Save and Email to: 
 

Al Miller - Discipline Director 
discipline@axemenlacrosse.com  

 
Darrel Knight – President 
president@axemenlacrosse.com  

 
Steve Harlow - VP Programs 
vpprograms@axemenlacrosse.com  

 
Chris Webber – VP Operations 
vpoperations@axemenlacrosse.com 

 
Your Division Co-ordinator 

 

Division Coordinators: 
 
Girls (Novice/PeeWee) – Marie-Eve McDonaugh 
girls1_ladies@axemenlacrosse.com 

 
Girls (Bantam/Midget) – Malcolm Strachan 

girls_ladies@axemenlacrosse.com 
 

Mini-Tyke – Ty Pilson 
minityke@axemenlacrosse.com 

 
Tyke – Davis McMillan 

tyke@axemenlacrosse.com 
 

Novice – Jason Isaacs 
novice@axemenlacrosse.com 
 

PeeWee – Sherry Smith 
peewee@axemenlacrosse.com 

 
Bantam – Jennifer Aldous 

bantam@axemenlacrosse.com 
 

Midget - Brent Jones 
midget@axemenlacrosse.com 
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SIGNIFICANT INCIDENT REPORT 

 
Purpose: 
As Axemen we will provide organized lacrosse programs that will develop, support, and enrich all our members. Respect, 
responsibility, sportsmanship, fairness, commitment, and the spirit of friendly competition are foundational to the game of 
Lacrosse. Those involved at all levels should strive to uphold these principals. For Axemen players, coaches, parents and 
volunteers we believe these qualities are essential for success, enjoyment and athletic growth. Therefore; as Axemen we 
hold ourselves accountable for our actions that in the eyes of others are detrimental to our love of the game of lacrosse. 

 
 

Reporting Guidelines: 
Axemen Team Managers are required to fill out and submit the “Significant Incident Report” when an action or situation 

occurs during an Axemen game that could be perceived as detrimental to the sport and/or the organization. In 
most cases; it will be obvious to the Team Manager that the form must be submitted but others will not be so 
obvious. To bring complete transparency to our organization the Team Manager is asked to submit the report 
when any situation occurs that they are unsure of. 

 
Examples requiring a report: 

• Ejections (Coach; player or fan) 

• Fights 

• Verbal abuse of an official; player; coach or fan 

• Vulgar language 

• Unfair Play 

• Facility Vandalism 


